

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE NO.: **C.C.Nos.5326 and 2733 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
4.	04.12.2023	<p><b><u>NV,J</u></b></p> <p>No representation for the petitioner(s). List the matter on 27.12.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>NV, J</u></b> JLV</p>	